

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

MILLING, RESURFACING & PAVEMENT MARKINGS

SR 1108, SR 1110, SR 1150, SR 1235, SR 1409, SR 1422

				MAYMEAD INC		J T RUSSELL & SONS INC	
				MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		ALBEMARLE, NC	
<b>ROADWAY</b>							
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		84,000.00	128,000.00
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	800 TON	38.00	30,400.00	37.75 30,200.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	23.16 SMI	2,250.00	52,110.00	2,875.00 66,585.00
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,830 TON	30.00	114,900.00	37.75 144,582.50
0005	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH 1.0"	35,810 SY	2.25	80,572.50	2.50 89,525.00
0006	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVMT ***** 0 TO 1.0"	500 SY	12.00	6,000.00	18.50 9,250.00
0007	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	4,950 SY	12.00	59,400.00	12.75 63,112.50
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	10,865 TON	62.00	673,630.00	65.00 706,225.00
0009	1520000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B LEVEL	788 TON	62.00	48,856.00	88.00 69,344.00
0010	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	818 TON	650.00	531,700.00	747.00 611,046.00
0011	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,255 TON	125.00	156,875.00	171.00 214,605.00
0012	2612300000-N	848	RETRO EXT CONC CURB RAMP	3 EA	1,500.00	4,500.00	5,150.00 15,450.00
0013	2612500000-N	848	REM & REP CONC CURB RAMP	1 EA	5,000.00	5,000.00	7,500.00 7,500.00
0014	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	9 EA	1,600.00	14,400.00	1,750.00 15,750.00
0015	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	8 EA	1,300.00	10,400.00	1,750.00 14,000.00
0016	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,578 SF	8.00	12,624.00	7.20 11,361.60
0017	4447000000-E	SP	PED CHANNEL DEVICES	20 LF	75.00	1,500.00	15.88 317.60
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		112,500.00	191,000.00
0019	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	25 HR	75.00	1,875.00	90.00 2,250.00
0020	4685000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	25,700 LF	0.60	15,420.00	0.74 19,018.00
0021	4695000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	165 LF	1.00	165.00	2.27 374.55
0022	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	875 LF	9.15	8,006.25	9.08 7,945.00
0023	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	28 EA	165.00	4,620.00	198.54 5,559.12
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	58 EA	165.00	9,570.00	170.18 9,870.44
0025	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	531,610 LF	0.14	74,425.40	0.16 85,057.60
0026	4825000000-E	1205	PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	250 LF	1.65	412.50	1.13 282.50
0027	4895000000-N	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (EA) POLYCARBONATE H-SHAPED PAVEMENT MARKER	200 EA	48.00	9,600.00	54.46 10,892.00
0028	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum		3,000.00	40,000.00
0029	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	5 EA	450.00	2,250.00	738.00 3,690.00
0030	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	1,350 LF	14.00	18,900.00	11.35 15,322.50
0031	7456100000-E	1726	LEAD-IN CABLE(14-2)	125 LF	4.50	562.50	2.27 283.75
<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>2,148,174.15</b>	<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>2,588,399.66</b>
<b>ROADWAY</b>				<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>2,148,174.15</b>	<b>SUB-TOTAL</b>	<b>2,588,399.66</b>
<b>BIDDERS IN ORDER</b>				<b>CONTRACT TOTAL</b>			
MAYMEAD INC				1		2,148,174.15	
J T RUSSELL & SONS INC				2		2,588,399.66	

Compiled by:  
